
A
C

C
 A

RT
 B

O
O

K
S 

SPR
IN

G
 2024 C

ATA
LO

G
U

E

ACC Distributes for a wide range of publishers:
5 Continents Editions

13 Things Ltd.

Academie du Vin Library
ACC Art Books
Alambic Books
Albin Michel
Archetype Books
Arnoldsche Art Publishers
Artpower International 
Publishers
Ashmolean Museum 
Publications
av edition GmbH

Bauer and Dean Publishers
Beta-Plus Publishing
Booxencounters

CA Publishing
Callwey Verlag
Chêne
Circa Press
Citadelles & Mazenod
Cultureshock 

Delius Klasing
Drago

Dulwich Picture Gallery

Ediciones El Viso
Edition Lammerhuber
Editions Cercle d’Art
Editions Norma
Emons Verlag

Floating World Editions
FMR/Franco Maria Ricci
Fontanka
Forma Edizioni
Foster + Partners
Frame Publishers B.V.
Franco Cosimo Panini

Gallimard
Gambero Rosso
Grupo Peñín
Guangxi Normal University 
Press Ltd
Guido Tomassi Editore

Hali Publications
Hannibal
Heel Verlag
Hoxton Mini Press
Hurtwood Press Ltd.

Images Publishing Group
Institute of Classical 
Architecture

John Adamson

Kettle’s Yard

L’Artiere
Lannoo Publishers
Lost Press
Ludion
Luster

Mandragora
Manfredi Edizioni
Mapin Publishing
Marquand Books
Monaco Books
Musée des Arts Décoratifs

National Galleries of 
Scotland
Niyogi Books

Officina Libraria

Pallas Athene
Papadakis Publisher

Pointed Leaf Press

Quart Architektur

Remembering Wildlife
River Books
Roli Books

Scala Arts Publishers Inc.
Scripta Maneant Editori
Seltmann Publishers
Shannongrove Press
Shinkenchiku-sha Co., Ltd
Sieveking
Spacemaker Press
Stichting Kunstboek

The World Diamond 
Museum
Tongji University Press
Triglyph Books

Verlag Kettler
Visionary World

Waanders & de Kunst
WBooks
Watchprint

SPR
IN

G
 2024 C

ATA
LO

G
U

E



Contents

Architecture, 4
Art, 7
Cars & Transport, 13
Textiles, 14
Fashion, 16
Food & Drink, 22
Interiors, 28
Photography, 38
Travel, 43
Promotional Titles, 55
Best of Backlist, 56

Sales and Marketing:
ACC Art Books, 6 West 18th Street, 4 B, New York, NY. 10011 
Tel: (212) 645-1111 Fax: (716) 242-4911
Email: ussales@accartbooks.com  
www.accartbooks.com/us
Press inquiries please contact:  ussales@accartbooks.com

Please send all orders to:
National Book Network
Tel: (800) 462-6420 
or 
(717) 794-3800 (option 3)
Fax: (800) 338-4550
By email: customercare@nbnbooks.com
By mail: 
NBN Customer Service, 15200 NBN Way, Blue Ridge Summit, PA, 17214

All prices, illustrations, format, availability dates, and content quoted are correct at time of going to press and 
are subject to alteration without notice. 
For full bibliographical details of all books, please go to our website: www.accartbooks.com/us 

Front cover image taken from Tarun Tahiliani, ISBN 9789392130878, published by Roli Books. See page 19 
for details.  

@accartbooksusACC Art Books @ACCPubGroup



     1

… … … … … HIGHLIGHTS … … … … …

p.4 p.5

p.12

p.8p.7 p.9

p.11 p.19

TEXTILES 

p.14

ARCHITECTURE 

p.6

ART 

CARS & TRANSPORT 

p.15

FASHION 



2      

… … … … … HIGHLIGHTS … … … … …

p.33p.32

p.18 p.19

p.21 p.23

p.25 p.29

p.17

p.29

p.30 p.34

FOOD & DRINK 

p.16

p.22

INTERIORS 



     3

… … … … … HIGHLIGHTS … … … … …

TRAVEL 

p.39

p.40 p.42

p.43 p.45 p.46

p.51p.49 p.54

PHOTOGRAPHY 

p.37

p.41

p.48

p.53

p.36



4      Architecture

9781864709667
The Images Publishing Group
9 x 10.5in.
280pp., col.
May 2024
$40.00/CDN$54.00
Hardback

This book explores the 
trend in black house design, 
with stunning photography 
accompanying interviews with 
architects, and will appeal to 
those who appreciate the daring 
and sophistication that black 
offers residential architecture.

Modern Homes in Black
Susan Redman

In Modern Homes in Black the trend in black house design is explored 
by presenting 28 recently built residential projects sited in both 
urban and rural locations and found in 19 countries across the world. 
Illustrated with stunning photography, the projects are accompanied 
by interviews with architects to examine the how and why the homes 
featured are black, and how this design aesthetic has been achieved. 
The homes featured in this book will appeal to lovers of distinctive 
design, and especially to those who appreciate both the daring and 
sophistication that black offers residential architecture.



Architecture     5

9781864709483
The Images Publishing Group
10 x 10in.
256pp., 135 col., 40 b.&w.
June 2024
$60.00/CDN$81.00
Hardback

A beautifully appointed 
monograph, featuring 
hundreds of full-color 
photographs and richly 
detailed plans and 
diagrams.

Mountain to Coast
Works by Kelly|Stone Architects
Edited by Vladimir Belogolovsky

This lavishly photographed monograph, Mountain to Coast, 
showcases 20 magnificent residences designed by the renowned 
American firm Kelly|Stone Architects. These pages feature stunning 
scenic retreats that are crafted for discerning clients who also 
want respite from life’s daily stresses or have a legacy home that 
will be passed down for generations. Set amid beautiful mountain 
landscapes and coastal climates from across California, Colorado, 
and Nevada in the south, Canada in the north, and all the way to 
the beaches of Hawaii in the Pacific, these award-winning homes 
are bespoke, timeless in character, and innovative in the way they 
reflect the unique lifestyles, stylistic preferences, and aspirations of 
the people who inhabit them. The firm’s residential architecture 
and interior designs focus on being sustainable and minimizing 
environmental impact by prioritizing energy efficiency, integrating 
responsible materials, and advancing building science, as well as 
creating beautiful custom spaces that honor the sites, landscapes, 
and climates where the houses reside. Mountain to Coast reveals 
how Kelly|Stone Architects deftly weaves creativity with reality.



6      Architecture

9781864709490
The Images Publishing Group
9.875 x 12.625in.
296pp., 78 col., 447 b.&w.
December 2023
$75.00/CDN$97.50
Hardback

California Homes II
Studio William Hefner
Studio William Hefner, text by Lisa Light
This book features the work of the renowned Los Angeles–based firm, Studio 
William Hefner, a practice that integrates architecture, interior design, and landscape. 
The studio’s impressive portfolio is distinguished by an aesthetic sensibility that 
merges an elegant simplicity with a luxury of details and materials. Hefner’s 
signature airy, light-filled spaces effortlessly embrace California’s natural beauty. This 
richly illustrated monograph on Hefner’s work showcases beautiful homes, from 
contemporary to traditional, each conveying the details and depth of design character 
that make Studio William Hefner’s oeuvre so unique. Studio William Hefner is a 
master architect whose California-based luxury residential designs are richly detailed 
and bright, with private views of abundant landscapes and lush gardens.

9789460583575
Luster Publishing
8.25 x 11in.
240pp., col.
December 2023
$55.00/CDN$74.00
Hardback

Morphe
Van Damme - Vandeputte Architects
Van Damme - Vandeputte, photographs by Cafeine

The Belgian architectural firm Van Damme – Vandeputte was founded 5 years 
ago but their portfolio is impressive, featuring new residential constructions, 
sustainable and high-quality renovations, interior design, offices and corporate 
sites as well as restorations of (protected) heritage sites. In this coffee-table 
book, compiled and designed with the greatest care, the architects present a 
selection of projects and shed light on the process and philosophy behind their 
oeuvre. The book is like an extension of their work and exemplifies the firm’s 
passion and dedication.

Classy coffee-table book about the multifaceted 
architecture and vision of Van Damme – Vandeputte, 
featuring sublime photos of a selection of their 
architectural creations and sources of inspiration.

Studio William Hefner’s treatise is to create homes 
that inspire, nurture, and transform the lives of the 
families who inhabit them.



Art     7

9791254600498
5 Continents Editions
11.25 x 11.25in.
580pp., 400 col.
January 2024
$110.00/CDN$148.50
Hardback

Lavishly illustrated in full colour, the 
volume features 119 African artists drawn 
from 10 countries including influential 
figures like Ben Enwonwu, Uche Okeke, 
Bruce Onobrakpeya, Ablade Glover, El 
Anatsui, and Ludovic Fadairo.

A King’s Passion
A 21st-Century Patron of 
African Art
Edited by Sandra Mbanefo Obiago

Passion, intellectual curiosity, and intuition inspired His Royal 
Majesty Igwe Nnaemeka Alfred Achebe CFR, over a period of 
40 years, to collect and support artists from his native Onitsha, 
southeastern Nigeria, Ghana, the broader West African region, 
and indeed the African continent. Accompanying the opening 
of his Chimedie Museum to the public — a repository to 
house and display his personal art collection—this volume 
chronicles the Obi of Onitsha’s journey as a collector and 
patron and it is written in an easily navigable language by some 
of the finest scholars on the subject. Carefully selected are 
322 masterpieces across a broad diversity of media from the 
almost 5,000 — ranging from drawings, paintings in oil, acrylic, 
and mixed media, photography, prints, etchings, and sculpture 
in bronze, wood and ivory to installations and site-specific 
commissioned friezes in the royal palace — that underscore 
the His Royal Majesty Igwe Nnaemeka Achebe Collection as 
one of the largest and most comprehensive African-owned 
private collections of African art. 



8      Art

9781785515354
Scala Arts & Heritage Inc.
10 x 12in.
176pp., 160 col.
March 2024
$34.95/CDN$47.50
Paperback

Accompanies major exhibition at the 
Smithsonian American Art Museum in 
Washington, DC, 8 March-8 September 
2024, Patricia and Phillip Frost Art 
Museum in Miami FL, 28 September 
2024-5 January 2025, Weatherspoon 
Art Museum in Greensboro, NC, 6 
September-29 November 2025, and 
Dayton Art Institute in Dayton, OH, 20 
June 20-13 September 2026.

Fighters for Freedom
William H. Johnson Picturing Justice
Lonnie G Bunch III, Virginia Mecklenburg

William H. Johnson painted his Fighters for Freedom series in the 
mid-1940s as a tribute to African American activists, scientists, 
teachers, and performers as well as international heads of 
state working to bring peace to the world. He celebrated their 
accomplishments even as he acknowledged the realities of racism, 
violence, and oppression they faced and overcame. Some of his 
Fighters —Harriet Tubman, George Washington Carver, Marian 
Anderson, and Mohandas Gandhi — are familiar historical figures; 
others are less well-known individuals whose determination and 
sacrifice have been eclipsed over time. Johnson elevates their 
lives visually, offering historical insights and fresh perspectives. 
Through their stories he suggests that the pursuit of freedom is an 
ongoing, interconnected struggle, with moments of both triumph 
and tragedy, and he invites us to reflect on our own struggles 
for justice today. In Fighters for Freedom Johnson reminds us that 
individual achievement and commitment to social justice are at the 
heart of the American story.



Art     9

9782226488565
Albin Michel
8.25 x 11.75in.
160pp., col.
December 2023
$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

An immersive dive into the world 
of Banksy, including the most 
recent works made in Ukraine. 
The royalties from this book will 
be donated to the association 
SOS MEDITERRANEE, which 
helps migrants.

Banksy Museum
Complete Catalogue
Hazis Vardar

This book presents the richness, diversity and strength of the work of the 
most famous street art artist in the world... and yet nobody knows his 
identity. We are invited to follow the evolution of the artist from England 
to the United States, France, Israel and the Ukraine, and through more 
than a hundred emblematic works, all explained. 

This is the original Catalog Raisonné of the Banksy Museum, in which all 
these works are reproduced in their urban contexts, allowing the general 
public to discover them in a realistic way and to grasp their strength, 
including those that have been stolen or defaced and no longer exist.



10      Art

9783897906914
Arnoldsche Art Publishers
9 x 11in.
320pp., 205 col.
Available
$65.00/CDN$88.00
Hardback

This book situates the Canadian 
painter Morrice within the 
history of Venetian art in 
the late 19th and early 20th 
centuries by looking at his more 
than 100 modernist paintings of 
“La Serenissima.”

James Wilson Morrice
Paintings and Drawings of Venice
Sandra Paikowsky

James Wilson Morrice: Paintings and Drawings of Venice is the first 
comprehensive overview of the artist’s images of Venice, Italy. 
Living in Paris for most of his life, Morrice (1865–1924) was the 
first Canadian painter to make regular trips to Venice from the 
mid-1890s to about 1908. This book situates Morrice within the 
history of Venice and Venetian art in the late 19th and early 20th 
centuries by looking carefully at his more than 100 modernist 
paintings and numerous drawings of “La Serenissima.” During his 
lifetime, Morrice’s Venetian pictures appeared in art exhibitions in 
Paris, London and other European countries, as well as in Montreal 
and the United States. Constantly cited in exhibition reviews, 
Morrice was praised for his modernity, and his Venice works have 
ensured his fame and importance for years to come.



Art    11

9783897907065
Arnoldsche
8.625 x 11.375in.
262pp., col.
Available
$65.00/CDN$88.00
Hardback

Mandala
Sacred Circle in Tibetan Buddhism
Martin Brauen
Tantric Buddhism views the mandala as an allegory and symbol of man’s 
relationship with the cosmos and uses it in meditation that is to lead to 
enlightenment. Numerous digital models of the mandala describe it structurally 
and elucidate this complex form of Tantric practice in understandable terms. 

This book by Martin Brauen is the updated new edition of the 1992 
publication, which has long been out of print but is regarded as one of the 
most comprehensive works on the mandala. The present publication contains 
texts, illustrations and tables that provide manifold approaches to and 
interpretations of this sacred symbol.

9789401496025
Lannoo Publishers
5.5 x 8.25in.
176pp., 75 col., 10 b.&w.
December 2023
$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

Draw for Change
Six female cartoonists redefining the lines
Catherine Vuylsteke
Six women, six stories. They make cartoons and graphic work in the besieged 
Syrian city of Idlib or unfree Egypt of President al-Sisi, they fight fat shaming and 
homophobia in Mexico, are on the run from president Putin, criticize Hindu 
nationalism and misogyny from Indian Prime Minister Modi or defy the powers 
that be in The Washington Post. Whether they are from Mexico, the USA, Syria, 
Egypt, India or Russia, they all belong to the absolute world top. But the way to 
the top was not an easy one for any of them.

The courageous struggle of six females top cartoonists, 
their work and life story:  Amany Al-Ali (Syria), Mar 
Maremoto (Mexico), Victoria Lomasko (Russia), Rachita 
Taneja (India), Ann Telnaes (USA), Doaa El-Adl (Egypt).

Tantric Buddhism views the mandala as an allegory and 
symbol of man’s relationship with the cosmos and uses it 
in meditation that is to lead to enlightenment.



12      Art

9789401485098
Lannoo Publishers
7.125 x 9in.
240pp., 150 col.
April 2024
$45.00/CDN$60.00
Paperback

With the work of over 30 contemporary surf artists 
from around the world, Surf & Art is curated and 
written by surfing journalist Veerle Helsen, author of 
the bestselling travel guides Surf & Stay.

Surf & Art
Contemporary Surf Artists Around 
the World
Veerle Helsen

Bright sun, blue sea, churning waves, shifting sand: these and other 
elements of surf life are featured here in work by 30 contemporary 
surf artists from around the world. In addition to the text are 
interviews with the artists, which gives a deeper understanding and 
insight into the transformation of their surf experience into art. 

Curated and written by surfing journalist Veerle Helsen, author 
of the bestselling travel guide Surf & Stay, this unique collection of 
paintings, watercolors, graphics, and digital artworks capture the joy, 
beauty, and energy of this sport and lifestyle.

Also available:
Surf & Stay, ISBN 9789401476669
High Tide: A Surf Odyssey, ISBN 9789089896544
Depart, ISBN 9789089898593



Cars & Transport     13

9782226484680
Albin Michel
11.75 x 8.75in.
240pp., 204 col., 56 b.&w.
December 2023
$45.00/CDN$60.00
Hardback

A very rich iconography, both ancient and 
contemporary, which highlights the emblematic 
models of the history of the automobile.

A History of Motoring 
Through 100 Legendary Cars
Gérard de Cortanze

From the mythical De Dion Bouton Type K1 to 
the Delahaye, from the Jeep Willys to the combi 
Volkswagen, from the Mercedes Benz to the Ford 
Mustang Shelby GT 500, from the Aston Martin 
DB7 to the Bugatti Veyron 16.4, and from the 
Austin Mini to the Range Rover. A hundred years of 
innovation, inventiveness and triumphs are condensed 
in this book, which reads as easily as a novel, and is 
illustrated with a rich and rare iconography.



14      Decorative Arts/Textiles

9781788842600
ACC Art Books
8.5 x 10.625in.
256pp., 217 col., 62 b.&w.
April 2024
$50.00/CDN$67.50
Hardback

An Unbroken Thread
Celebrating 150 Years of the 
Royal School of Needlework - 
updated edition
Dr Susan Kay-Williams

Many initiatives to support women were begun in the late 1800s, 
but the Royal School of Needlework (RSN) is one of the few 
that remain. This initiative was born from the desire of three 
women – Princess Helena, Lady Victoria Welby and Lady Marian 
Alford – to popularize the lost art of ornamental needlework and 
place it on a par with other decorative arts, such as painting and 
sculpture. Their other, yet no less important goal was to provide 
employment for women compelled to earn their own livelihood. 

An Unbroken Thread tells the story from the RSN’s founding in 
1872 to the current day. It highlights key people, royal and other 
special commissions, the changing fortunes of the school as 
fashions changed and the approach to teaching hand embroidery, 
as well as bringing attention to the role and position of the RSN 
historically and today.

Covering the remarkable history 
of the Royal School of Needlework 
from inception to the present day, 
showcasing regalia for the coronation 
of Their Majesties King Charles III and 
Queen Camilla.

UPD
AT

ED
 ED

IT
IO

N



Decorative Arts/Textiles     15

9783897907027
Arnoldsche Art Publishing
7.5 x 10.25in.
208pp., 285 col.
Available
$65.00/CDN$88.00
Hardback

Color journey through 
the patterns designed and 
implemented by Stoll from past 
decades and recent collections. 
Source of inspiration for aspiring 
and established designers. 

Color in Knitting
By Designers, for Designers
Jörg Hartmann, Anna Gitelson-Kahn

Color in Knitting: By Designers, for Designers delves into the methods of 
constructing multicolor knits using knitting structures, techniques, and 
technologies. The book not only showcases the beauty of multicolor 
knitwear but also provides a solid foundation for readers to further 
explore and manipulate these methods for their own design work. The 
book begins with a color journey of fascinating patterns, designed and 
implemented by Stoll from both past decades and recent collections, 
which illustrate the different color effects of multicolor knitting. In the 
second part of the book, the authors provide insight into the specific 
structures and techniques used to create these patterns; the section also 
includes stitch diagrams written using basic knitting symbols to further 
elucidate the construction of a knit.



16      Fashion

9781788842433
ACC Art Books
7.625 x 9.5in.
160pp., 100 col.
April 2024
$30.00/CDN$40.00
Hardback

Queen B by name, Queen Bee 
by nature, Beyoncé and the 
Clothes She Wears charts the 
fashion journey of a true global 
icon.

Beyoncé
and the Clothes She Wears
Terry Newman

Beyoncé is a force of nature. Her iconic songs, viral dance moves and 
daring acts of defiance are always delivered in sensational style. In the 
words of fashion legend Thierry Mugler, she represents ‘the duality 
between being a woman and a warrior’. Strutting and sashaying in 
Valentino leopard-print catsuits and her signature thigh-high boots, 
Queen B is more than just a glamor puss extraordinaire. She’s a leader 
and an inspiration. Messages of self-empowerment and inner strength 
define her wardrobe as much as they electrify her songs. Her fashion 
connoisseurship has led to partnerships with numerous big names. 
Versace, Bottega, Balenciaga, Givenchy and Louis Vuitton are just a 
few of the brands saluted in her 2022 Renaissance album, and Anna 
Wintour even handed Bey creative control of the September 2018 
issue of American Vogue. Perfect for fans and fashionistas, Beyoncé and 
the Clothes She Wears charts her sartorial journey, from Destiny’s Child 
to the present day, in glorious visual detail.

Also available:
Taylor Swift and the Clothes She Wears, ISBN 9781788842280
Harry Styles and the Clothes He Wears, ISBN 9781788841702



Fashion     17

9781788842594
ACC Art Books
7.625 x 9.5in.
160pp., 120 col.
May 2024
$30.00/CDN$40.00
Hardback

Bestselling author Terry 
Newman celebrates the Spice 
Girls’ iconic outfits from the 
early days to the present, ahead 
of their 30th anniversary.

Spice Girls
and the Clothes They Wear
Terry Newman

Back in their ’90s heyday, the Spice Girls were unstoppable. Their 
individual style choices and Britpop-tastic attitude aimed a defiant 
kick at the cultural status quo, defining a new era of British creativity 
and challenging the male-dominated music industry to change. With 
their unapologetic energy and knockout charisma, they launched a 
global pop-culture tidal wave, while their rallying cry of ‘Girl Power!’ 
changed the face of feminism almost overnight. Featuring insights from 
bestselling author Terry Newman, Spice Girls and the Clothes They Wear 
celebrates their iconic outfits from the early days to their grown-up 
designer wardrobes. From Scary Spice’s animal prints to the story of 
Ginger Spice’s repurposed Union Jack tea towel, their bold looks once 
epitomized Y2K fashion and continue to occupy a special place in our 
hearts. Amid rumors of a massive reunion for the upcoming 30th 
anniversary of their formation, this latest addition to a popular celebrity 
series is perfect for fashionistas and Spice Girls fans, young and old.

Also available:
Rihanna and the Clothes She Wears, ISBN 9781788842211
Billie Eilish and the Clothes She Wears, ISBN 9781788842297



18      Fashion

9781788842617
ACC Art Books
7.625 x 11.625in.
96pp.
March 2024
$30.00/CDN$40.00
Hardback

“Welcome to Big Biba is an 
exceptional production… a 
perfectionistic coup” – Phil Baker, 
The Art Book.

Welcome to Big Biba
Inside the Most Beautiful Store in the 
World
Alwyn W. Turner, Steven Thomas

Big Biba was the final flowering of the near-mythical Biba retail brand. 
A shop like no other, all seven stories stocked own-brand products 
packaged in the distinctive Biba style. Customers were immersed 
in a sensory smorgasbord – the complete shopping experience. A 
committed Bibaphile could buy a satin skirt, a leopard-print suitcase 
and a new bathroom, then spend the afternoon sipping cocktails 
among the flamingos in the roof garden, while the legendary Rainbow 
Room doubled as a live venue for some of the coolest acts in the 
world. In the wake of this decadent dreamland’s 50th anniversary, and 
in honor of the 60th anniversary of the very first Biba shop, Welcome 
to Big Biba is being republished, complete with over 150 color 
photographs of the store and its products and designs. Written by the 
author of The Biba Experience and designed by Steven Thomas – the 
designer of Big Biba itself – these pages offer readers a genuine slice 
of the greatest pleasure palace in retail history. 



Fashion     19

9789392130878
Roli Books
10.25 x 12.5in.
324pp., 462 col.
January 2024
$80.00/CDN$108.00
Hardback

Hailed as the ‘Karl Lagerfeld of 
India’ by the late Isabella Blow, 
Tarun Tahiliani is one of India’s 
foremost fashion designers with 
incredible success in India and 
abroad. He is celebrated for 
combining traditional Indian 
textiles with modern, Western-
influenced silhouettes.

Tarun Tahiliani
Journey to India Modern
Tarun Tahiliani, Alia Allana

For almost three decades, Tarun Tahiliani has galvanized Indian 
fashion. His vision and its translation into garments have 
reintroduced India to her own rich sartorial history and legacy. 
The book charts its way through the very first fashion photo 
shoot when there were limited expressions of fashion in India to 
the modern day. While garments and design retain the focus, the 
essays also illustrate the way Tahiliani explored and crystallized a 
vision of India—from road trips during the heydays of socialism to 
his arrival as a leading couturier to the most celebrated women 
and men in Indian society. Garments from Tahiliani’s oeuvre are 
illustrative in understanding the past and reconcile histories that 
were affected by colonialism and globalization. While the book 
begins its life in Bombay, the journey is a tour of the country—
from its urban slums to the farthest corners of the country and 
fashion weeks across the globe—in a bid to identify arts that were 
neglected and revived. It is embellished with anecdotes, imagery, 
sketches and stories that present a holistic view of who they are, 
where they are headed, and what it means to be an Indian luxury 
design studio in a rapidly transforming world.



20      Fashion

9789401498722
Lannoo Publishers
8.5 x 11in.
224pp., 140 col., 80 b.&w.
March 2024
$55.00/CDN$74.00
Hardback

The first monograph dedicated to 
one of the biggest couturiers of the 
20th century, Jules François Crahay.

Jules François Crahay
Rediscovering a Grand Couturier
Denis Laurent

This book on Jules François Crahay rediscovers a couturier who was 
once at the pinnacle of Parisian fashion with many followers and fans 
all over the world. It explores Crahay’s career from the beginning in 
the 1930s to his death in 1988.

The publication takes a deep dive in the collections Crahay designed, 
tells the story of his life and reveals an independent style full of fantasy, 
nourished by a love of folklore and beautiful fabrics. As the pages 
turn, we see the sumptuous haute couture models of Nina Ricci and 
Lanvin, the famous women who wore them, such as Jackie Kennedy, 
and the images by the great fashion photographers who followed 
Crahay’s work.



Fashion     21

9789401496063
Lannoo Publishers
9.875 x 13in.
256pp., 150 col., 50 b.&w.
December 2023
$80.00/CDN$108.00
Hardback

A tribute to the most important 
fashion designer from the 
Netherlands, accompanying a 
grand retrospective at the Musée 
des Arts Décoratifs in Paris.

Iris van Herpen
Sculpting the Senses
Iris van Herpen, Cloé Pitiot, 
foreword by Tilda Swinton

“Fashion is an instrument for change, to shift us emotionally. Through 
biomimicry I look at the forces behind the forms in nature, these patterns 
and natural cycles are my guide to explore new forms of femininity for a 
more conscious and sustainable fashion for the future.” - Iris van Herpen 

Sculpting the Senses offers an overview of Iris van Herpen’s work 
over the past 16 years. It not only shows the most iconic designs, 
but also explores her forward-looking vision of fashion on a deeper 
level. On the basis of 100 dresses, it becomes clear how much the 
designer challenges our vision of “Haute Couture”. Sculpting the Senses 
immerses you in Van Herpen’s sensory universe and unites fashion, 
contemporary art, design and science on the basis of nine themes 
that together form the essence of Van Herpen’s work.



22      Food & Drink

9781864709902
The Images Publishing Group
9.25 x 12in.
289pp., col.
December 2023
$50.00/CDN$67.50
Hardback

Chefs’ Kitchens
Stephen Crafti, photographs by Catherine Sutherland, 
foreword by Matt Preston

Great food culture starts at home—especially when it’s from the chef ’s home kitchen 
and garden! Be inspired by this unique and visually stunning book, which takes a behind-
the-scenes look into the home kitchens (and gardens) of 22 celebrity chefs. Each chef 
is interviewed by renowned architecture and design writer Stephen Crafti, and each 
profile is captured through gorgeous, intimate imagery by celebrated photographer 
Catherine Sutherland. Featuring fabulous, inspiring conversations with each chef in 
their personal living spaces, while they are preparing a meal in their stunning kitchen, 
and with a close look at their kitchen’s architectural design, and garden style, this book 
celebrates not only a large group of fine chefs, but also the architects and interior 
designers who make these chefs’ kitchens a pleasure to work in. This beautifully 
illustrated book is filled with inspiration for foodies (included are delicious recipes 
from each cook), gardeners, and design aficionados, and offers a unique peek into the 
kitchens, homes, and—often very private—lives of these amazing artisans.

9781864709629
The Images Publishing Group
8.75 x 11.75in.
224pp., col.
June 2024
$50.00/CDN$67.50
Hardback

Kitchen Conversations
Sharing Secrets to Kitchen Design Success
Barbara Ballinger, Margaret Crane

Now more than ever, the kitchen continues to be the epicenter of the home. To 
serve its multiple purposes, the design must be functional, comfortable, and chic. 
Enter Kitchen Conversations: the friend you want in your corner. Whether you are 
working on a budget, sparing no expense, or trying to find a nice balance, this book 
will guide you to make crucial decisions on details large and small, and be your 
companion on the journey of imagining, planning, designing and then building the 
kitchen of your dreams. While feasting on full-color photography and real kitchen 
plans, you can also savor the input from kitchen designers and other industry 
professionals; personal stories of kitchen builds, remodels and cosmetic changes 
from many homeowners; useful checklists from homeowners and industry sources, 
and valuable tips for managing contractors throughout the entire process. There 
may be challenges along the way but being aware of what lies ahead will allow you 
to manage them well.

The ultimate guide to designing the kitchen of 
your cherished dreams, featuring advice from 
designers and other experts, as well as personal 
stories and vibrant photography.

This visually stunning book celebrates 22 of 
the world’s finest chefs at home in their private 
kitchen spaces, as well as in the gardens that 
often generate the fresh produce that goes into 
their iconic food creations.



Food & Drink     23

9789401482561
Lannoo Publishers
8.25 x 11.375in.
189pp., 120 col., 30 b.&w.
January 2024
$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

A cookbook inspired by the love 
for Tel Aviv and the love for each 
other.

Boker Tov
A culinary love story from Tel Aviv
Tom Sas, edited by Boker Tov

Tel Aviv is colorful and cosmopolitan, a city full of contrasts and flavors. 
Boker Tov brings this atmosphere and delicious Israeli street food directly 
to your kitchen. The funky recipes offer a wide variety of fresh herbs and 
greens, refreshing tastes and spices. Learn how to make typical Middle 
Eastern dishes, such as baba ganoush and labneh, but also sabich (a pita 
bread with fried aubergine), tasty dips and Fattoush salad.



24      Food & Drink

9789401496254 
Lannoo Publishers
7.87 x 11.02in.
208pp., 70 col., 10 b.&w.
January 2024
$45.00/CDN$60.00
Hardback

Honest and pure cuisine 
with a Mediterranean slant, 
South American influences 
and Asian spice.

Door73
Marcelo Ballardin, Evan Ivanidis

At DOOR73, Brazilian-Italian star chef Marcelo Ballardin and his Greek 
right-hand man Eric Ivanidis welcome you into their cosmopolitan 
kitchen for a journey of flavors in 70 sharing dishes. Be surprised 
by contemporary interpretations of classics such as vitello tonnato, 
patatas bravas or hamachi, with chef Ivanidis incorporating influences 
from Asian and Latin American cuisine in addition to his Greek roots. 
The dishes are accessible, making it easy to get started yourself.

Also available: Oak. Marcelo, ISBN 9789401486552



Food & Drink     25

9789401487832
Lannoo Publishers
9.5 x 11.75in.
288pp., 100 col., 40 b.&w.
March 2024
$65.00/CDN$88.00
Hardback

The Chocolatier’s Shop is the go-to bible for the professional 
chocolate maker. In this book you will find answers to all 
questions to start or grow your chocolate shop.

The Chocolatier’s Shop
The proud collective of Callebaut Chefs

If you are a true chocolate professional, then The Chocolatier’s Shop is your 
professional bible. In this book you will find answers to all questions to 
start or grow your chocolate shop: How do I build or further expand my 
brand? Which products do I include in my range? How do I deal with staff 
and customers? Which tools do I absolutely need? How do I manage my 
stock?

Also available: 
The Chocolatier’s Kitchen, ISBN 9789401473385
Belgian Chocolate, ISBN 9782390250722
Fine Chocolates: Gold, ISBN 9789401433426



26      Food & Drink

9789401486408
Lannoo Publishers
8.25 x 10.625in.
160pp., 120 col.
November 2023
$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

Delicious themed cakes 
and fondant figures, with 
step-by-step instructions, 
for every occasion.

Cake Decorations
Tatyana Van Huffel

Decorating becomes a piece of cake! Besides containing basic recipes 
for different types of cakes, this manual is filled with useful tips and tricks 
to start decorating your own cakes with rolled fondant. Step by step, 
the author explains how to stack and mask cakes, how to paint on the 
surface of rolled fondant, and how to create the yummiest cake toppings. 
In other words, this book has everything you need to help you make 
irresistibly delicious creations!



Food and Drink     27

9789401499064
Lannoo Publishers
7.875 x 11in.
400pp., 650 col., 40 b.&w.
April 2024
$50.00/CDN$67.50
Hardback

Travel to the roots of Italian 
cuisine and enjoy a wonderful 
road trip through the 20 regions 
of Italy and discover more than 
100 authentic dishes.

Italia con gusto e amore
Road Trip to the Roots of Italian cuisine
Annette Canini Daems

Travel to the roots of Italian cuisine. Annette Canini Daems guides you 
through the country where food is not merely a product, but a whole 
culture. She guides you on a wonderful road trip through the 20 regions of 
Italy and introduces the unknown dishes of each place. Every region, every 
place has its own kitchen, because Italy is so much more than just pasta… 
Discover the cucina povera and how certain dishes were created out of 
necessity, but always with taste and passion. Annette tells the captivating 
stories of very driven people. Each and every one of them cherish their 
regional cultural heritage and help preserve it. Get started yourself with 
recipes that were created centuries ago and reflect the pride of a region. This 
book contains more than 100 authentic dishes. Buon appetito!



28      Interiors

9782875501257
Beta-Plus Publishing
7.5 x 10.25in.
288pp., 200 col.
Available
$55.00/CDN$74.00
Hardback, English, French

Quartier Brugmann
L’Art de Vivre in Brussels’ Most Stylish 
Area
Edited by Wim Pawels

Quartier Brugmann - L’Art de Vivre in Brussels’ Most Stylish Area translates the 
unique atmosphere of this neighborhood, often compared to London’s Notting 
Hill and Paris’ Saint-Germain, into a book of three parts: I. A short architectural 
introduction through the Brugmann district, explaining the origins of the place 
and the important houses and buildings of the Brugmann square, the Avenue 
Lepoutre, the Avenue Molière... II. Interviews with 30 Ambassadors who talk 
about their interest in the neighborhood: why they live and/or work there, 
which are the addresses they can recommend... III. A walk along the best 
addresses (galleries, boutiques, restaurants...) of the place Georges Brugmann, 
the Rue Franz Merjay and the surrounding avenues and streets. 

9782875501288
Beta-Plus Publishing
10.625 x 13.375in.
256pp., 250 col.
November 2023
$99.95/CDN$74.00
Hardback, Dutch, English, French

The Art of Craftsmanship
Interiors by Van Overstraeten
Edited by Wim Pawels

Van Overstraeten is one of the oldest and most exclusive interior design 
companies in Belgium, started in 1891 and now with a worldwide reputation 
working with the best architects, interior designers and decorators for private 
and public projects. In this stunning debut monograph, beautifully presented 
with all new photography is a selection of more than 40 projects from recent 
years. 

Forty projects from Van Overstraeten, one of 
the oldest and most exclusive interior design 
companies in Belgium. 

L’Art de Vivre in Brussels’ most stylish area 
translates the unique atmosphere of this 
neighborhood, often compared to London’s 
Notting Hill and Paris’ Saint-Germain.



Interiors     29

9782875501301
Beta-Plus Publishing
8.625 x 10.375in.
480pp., 500 col.
December 2023
$82.00/CDN$110.00
Hardback, Dutch, English, French

Timeless Living Yearbook 2024
Edited by Wim Pawels

The sixth edition of this bestseller, celebrating 30 of the most beautiful 
houses and apartments from all over the world. The book contains exclusive 
new projects from renowned architects, interior designers, and experienced 
professionals around the globe. Published to coincide with Timeless Living 2024 
is Contemporary Living Yearbook 2024 ISBN 9782875501318, which emphasizes 
contemporary architecture and design. Both Yearbooks complement each other 
perfectly and together offer a selection of dozens of recently finished villas, 
country houses, townhouses and apartments. 

9782875501318
Beta-Plus Publishing
8.625 x 10.375in.
480pp., 500 col.
December 2023
$82.00/CDN$110.00
Hardback, Dutch, English, French

Contemporary Living Yearbook 2024
Edited by Wim Pawels

The sixth edition of this bestseller celebrates 26 of the most beautiful houses 
and apartments from all over the world, containing exclusive new projects 
from renowned architects, interior designers and experienced professionals. 
Published to coincide with Contemporary Living Yearbook 2024 is Timeless 
Living Yearbook 2024 ISBN 9782875501301, which emphasizes classic and 
more traditional forms. Both Yearbooks complement each other perfectly and 
together offer a selection of dozens of recently finished villas, country houses, 
townhouses and apartments.

Twenty-six new private residences and apartments by 
renowned architects and interior designers. 

Thirty new private residences and apartments by 
renowned architects and interior designers. 



30      Interiors

9782875501271
Beta-Plus Publishing
10.625 x 13.375in.
224pp., 220 col.
Available
$107.00/CDN$144.50
Hardback

The 15 private residences 
in this book can all be called 
“sanctuaries” because they all 
seek to support and protect 
the well-being of their owners, 
families and guests.

Seeking Sanctuary
Private Residences for True 
Relaxation
Edited by Wim Pawels

According to New York based interior designer, life coach and 
meditation teacher Joshua Smith, “When your home is your sanctuary, 
there’s a big exhale when you walk through that front door. It nourishes 
your spirit, inspires your mind, and enhances your connection to yourself, 
your loved ones and the divine, however you might define that” (in 
Homes & Gardens, January 2023). 

The 15 private residences presented in this beautiful book can all 
be called “sanctuaries” because they all seek to support and protect 
the well-being of their owners, families and guests. Everyone needs 
a happy place, a space to relax, unwind, and let the worries of 
everyday life melt away. Some may dream of white-sand beaches, 
while others may prefer cozy mountain chalets, or a meditative, 
decluttered wabi sabi interior in a cosmopolitan setting. Whether in 
Brazil, Sweden, Mexico, Crete, St. Barts, Spain or in Belgium - all over 
the world, people are searching for the ultimate comfort, safety and 
happiness in their own cocoon, their own protective environment.



Interiors     31

9782875501271
Beta-Plus Publishing
10.625 x 13.375in.
224pp., 220 col.
Available
$107.00/CDN$144.50
Hardback

A journey around the world 
in 18 exceptional private 
residences - from Paris to New 
York - each with an understated 
yet luxurious style.

Quiet Luxury
Edited by Wim Pawels

Quiet Luxury takes you on a journey around the world to 18 
truly exceptional private residences, each with an understated yet 
luxurious style. The exquisite homes featured in this book are set 
in some of the most sought-after locations including Paris, Madrid, 
Dubai, Hoogstraten, New York, Melbourne, Stockholm, Athens, 
Knokke. Beautifully photographed, this book captures the modest 
but lavish styling along with the exceptional attention to artisan 
craftsmanship and perfect execution down to the smallest details 
found in each home.



32      Interiors

9789089899767
Lannoo Publishers
11 x 13.75in.
500pp., 350 col., 50 b.&w.
Available
$125.00/CDN$169.00
Hardback

40 by Studio Piet Boon is a 
collection of 40 ideas about design 
that are illustrated with photos of 
various projects that Studio Piet 
Boon has realized worldwide.

40 by Studio Piet Boon
Piet Boon, Herbert Ypma

Pioneering for 40 years in an industry where long-term success is rare, 
Studio Piet Boon stands as a beacon of innovation and excellence. This 
book serves as a testament to their accomplishments, featuring 40 
design ideas. It is complete with mesmerizing photography and detailed 
insights into the studio’s most recent projects and iconic products. All 
these have been conceived through collaboration with their clients and 
a diverse, talented team - the fundamental building blocks of Studio 
Piet Boon. 

“We’re pleased to introduce 40 by Studio Piet Boon. It’s a book that talks 
about our values and the successful collaborations that build our brand. The 
book is a source of inspiration and fresh ideas, expressing our commitment 
to making timeless designs.” - Piet Boon – Founder of Studio Piet Boon 

The book, conceptualized and authored by Herbert Ypma, not only 
unveils the studio’s design aesthetics but also delves into the role of art, 
cultural history, and philosophy and how these elements are integrated 
into the specific project designs at different locations.

Limited edition
9789089899835
January 2024
$195.00/CDN$263.00
Hardback, signed and with an exclusive 
box that can be turned into a book stand
Professional discount, non-returnable



Interiors     33

9789401490474
Lannoo Publishers
8.625 x 11in.
256pp., 200 col.
April 2024
$70.00/CDN$94.50
Hardback

Infinite inspiration from 
contemporary LA interiors The 
new book in the prestigious 
series, joining Barcelona 
Interiors, London Interiors, 
Ibiza Interiors.

Los Angeles Interiors
Corynne Pless, Tim Hirschmann, Ye Rin Mok

The diverse lifestyle, culture, and aesthetics of Los Angeles are beautifully 
captured in Los Angeles Interiors. The city is renowned for its eclectic mix 
of styles, from Hollywood Regency to Mid-Century Modern, and from 
Bohemian Chic to Contemporary Minimalism. The homes are shot by 
well-known interior photographers Tim Hirschmann and Ye Rin Mok. 
The influence of the sunny climate is reflected in light-colored interiors 
with abundant natural lighting and airy layouts. As an epicenter of 
creativity and art, the book showcases homes where art, design, and self-
expression take center stage. From historic Spanish colonial influences to 
contemporary designs, the architectural diversity of LA comes to life. This 
book highlights this variety and offers a wealth of architectural inspiration.

Also available:
London Interiors, ISBN 9789401485258
Barcelona Interiors, ISBN 9789401485586
Ibiza Interiors, ISBN 9789401489362



34      Interiors

9789401498975
Lannoo Publishers
8.625 x 11in.
208pp., 180 col.
March 2024
$40.00/CDN$54.00
Hardback

An impressive overview of 
extraordinary carpet designs tying 
interiors together. 200 examples of 
how to update your own home with 
a carpet or rug.

Decorate Your Home with Carpets 
and Rugs
Karolien Van Cauwelaert, Karin Van Opstal

This well-illustrated book - previously published as Carpets & Rugs 
(9789401476928) - features 200 carpets found amazing homes 
around the world. Get inspired and upgrade your own interior with 
amazing carpets and rugs. In thematic chapters, the book covers 
the main international trends, from Ethnic to Art Deco and from 
Contemporary to Artsy. These dressed-up living spaces provide 
new ideas for anyone fascinated by stylish living, creative interior 
design and the myriad possibilities for home decor. In addition, the 
author provides helpful information on the provenance of materials, 
quality of design, composition and workmanship possibilities for 
home decor. It’s a fascinating glimpse into the homes of people with 
a good taste.



Interiors     35

9789401495547
Lannoo Publishers
8.625 x 11in.
256pp., 220 col., 20 b.&w.
May 2024
$55.00/CDN$74.00
Hardback

Bringing nature home; this book 
features a wealth of creative 
ideas and interior design 
concepts inspired by nature.

Interiors Decorated by Nature
plants, decoration, art, textiles, 
textures
Kurt G. Stapelfeldt, Helenio Barbetta

Interiors Decorated by Nature is an exploration of how the natural 
world serves as a profound source of inspiration for interior design 
and decoration. It showcases stunning visuals of interiors that draw 
inspiration from nature. It delves into how natural elements — such 
as plants and flowers, colors and textures, patterns and materials 
and organic forms — influence and shape interior spaces. The 
book showcases examples of how designers and homeowners 
incorporate these natural influences into their interiors, creating 
spaces that evoke the serenity, beauty, and harmony of the outdoors. 
It celebrates the symbiotic relationship between human creativity 
and the wonders of nature, offering readers insights into how to 
infuse their living environments with the calming and rejuvenating 
essence of the natural world. High-quality photography accompanies 
the text, showcasing the visual impact of nature-inspired interiors 
and allowing readers to fully appreciate the design details.



36      Photography

9789464666564
Hannibal Books
7.09 x 9.84in.
448pp., 86 col., 130 b.&w.
January 2024
$75.00/CDN$100.00
Hardback

A masterful overview of 
studio photography by 
Stephan Vanfleteren, from 
the last 12 years.

Atelier
Stephan Vanfleteren, Ilja Leonard Pfeijffer

For the past twelve years, Stephan Vanfleteren (b. 1969) has been working 
intense hours in his daylight studio at home. Atelier is a collection of that work. 
The photographer embraces well-known personalities and anonymous people. 
He inspects and captures the grooves in the face of an old fisherman and the 
hand of Nick Cave on the same terms as he does a beach combed bottle. 
He focuses an adoring gaze on his own children coming of age as well as on 
impassioned artists in their old age. He sees the frozen corpse of a kingfisher 
and the body of a twisting dancer, and watches as the sunlight slowly shifts 
across his stage curtain. 

Vanfleteren connects to the traditions of old and contemporary masters but 
remains faithful to his characteristic style. His craftsmanship and artistic nature 
make us both witness and party to the splash of incoming light.

Also by Stephan Vanfleteren: Surf Tribe, ISBN 9789492677365.

Photographes @Stephan Vanfleteren



Photography     37

9781788842518
ACC Art Books
9.45 x 11.81in.
240pp., 200 b.&w.
April 2024
$60.00/CDN$81.00
Hardback

Fabulous Faces of Classic 
Hollywood presents long-
buried, little-seen portraits of 
some of Hollywood’s favorite 
movie stars by the industry’s 
leading portrait photographers.

Fabulous Faces of Classic Hollywood
Robert Dance, Simon Crocker

Fabulous Faces of Classic Hollywood brings some of the greatest 
portraits taken by leading Hollywood portrait photographers during 
the motion picture industry’s golden years of 1920 to 1960. Little-
seen negatives, long buried in the remarkable and internationally 
renowned archives of the John Kobal Foundation, have been 
unearthed and printed to reveal some of Hollywood’s favorite stars at 
the height of their careers. Full-page images of Joan Crawford, Marlene 
Dietrich, Cary Grant, Gary Cooper, Greta Garbo, Clark Gable, Marilyn 
Monroe, as well as lesser lights including Anna May Wong, Lon Chaney, 
Lupe Velez and Ramon Novarro, will remind long-time movie fans 
why these important 20th-century icons will forever remain the 
fabulous faces of the movie world. Selected by best-selling author 
Robert Dance and writer and award-winning film producer Simon 
Crocker, over 200 photographs are presented alongside an essay by 
Dance, describing what it takes to become a fabulous face and an 
international icon.



38      Photography

9781785514548
Scala Arts & Heritage Inc.
9 x 10.5in.
224pp., 200 col.
March 2024
$60.00/CDN$81.00
Hardback

This fully illustrated 
volume is the first career 
survey of prolific American 
photographer Rosalie 
(Rollie) Thorne McKenna. 
Accompanies a major 
exhibition at the Frances 
Lehman Loeb Art Center 
at Vassar College February 
17 – June 2, 2024.

Making a Life in Photography
Rollie McKenna
Jessica D. Brier, Mary-Kay Lombino

Making a Life in Photography: Rollie McKenna is the first career survey 
of prolific American photographer Rosalie (Rollie) Thorne McKenna 
(1918–2003). After graduating from Vassar College in 1940, 
McKenna worked independently as a sought-after architectural 
and portrait photographer, making unique yet underrecognized 
contributions to American modernism and documentary 
photography. McKenna’s work was published in numerous books 
and magazines including Vogue, Vanity Fair, and Fortune. The Museum 
of Modern Art’s 1955 landmark exhibition Latin American 
Modernism Since 1945 featured her architectural photographs. She 
made iconic portraits of artists and writers, including W. H. Auden, 
Elizabeth Bishop, Alexander Calder, Truman Capote, T. S. Eliot, Laura 
Gilpin, Henry Moore, Sylvia Plath, Ezra Pound, Anne Sexton, Dylan 
Thomas, and Eudora Welty. McKenna’s story as a queer woman 
would be lost if not for her dedication to preserving her own legacy. 
She embraced photography to explore the complexities of human 
experience — including her own.



Photography     39

9789401499002
Lannoo Publishers
9 x 11in.
304pp., 340 col.
May 2024
$80.00/CDN$108.00
Hardback

A journey into Morocco-based 
Mous Lamrabat’s vibrant world, 
encompassing both iconic fashion 
imagery and his personal work. 
Bound in special linen with a tipped-
on cover plate.

Mousganistan
Mous Lamrabat

“I try to create a parallel world where my own aesthetics are there, 
but with traditional garments.” — Mous Lamrabat in The 
Guardian 

Mousganistan is the first book of the acclaimed Moroccan-born, 
Belgium-raised artist Mous Lamrabat, encompassing a body of work 
that has been more than five years in the making. Mousganistan is a 
celebration of love and freedom, and in-between territory in which 
opposites collide and create beauty and abundance, new connections 
and dialogues in a visually thought-provoking and at times confronting 
way. Encompassing his iconic fashion imagery and personal work, 
Mousganistan is a journey into the artist’s diasporic life, a joyous 
and yet intensely sharp portrait of the contact space between 
cultures, symbols, religions, capitalism and survival. By challenging our 
expectations of what cultures are, and how they should be portrayed, 
his images create a space for love, compassion and understanding - 
allowing us to imagine a possible, different world.



40      Photography

9781788842556
ACC Art Books
7.5 x 9in.
144pp., 100 b.&w.
April 2024
$40.00/CDN$54.00
Hardback

New York: High Life, Low Life
Dafydd Jones

At the end of the 1980s, society photographer Dafydd Jones began a new life 
in New York. He had been hired by Vanity Fair to attend the most talked-about 
parties in the city and soon found himself descending into a world of human 
tableaux, ladies who lunch, princesses in powder rooms and dachshunds 
scrapping over canapés. Camera at the ready, Jones quickly filled the society 
pages of the illustrious magazine, snapping the likes of Leona Helmsley, Donald 
Trump, Jeffrey Epstein, Ghislaine Maxwell and Imelda Marcos as they celebrated, 
mourned and unraveled in the bright lights. During the day, he captured the 
city streets and the ordinary citizens grounded in the real world. In these pages, 
the author of England: The Last Hurrah reveals the story of New York, the highs 
and the lows, as the ’90s unfolded in front of his expert lens. 

‘Mr. Jones goes about his business with cheery zest and a wicked eye.’ – New York 
Times, 1993

9789089899798
Lannoo Publishers
9.625 x 12.75in.
256pp., 200 col., 20 b.&w.
February 2024
$70.00/CDN$94.50
Hardback

Tokyo Tokyo
Richard Koek

A unique book by photographer Richard Koek about one of the world’s 
largest cities, Tokyo. The visitor of this megapolis in Japan will see a lot of neon 
and plastic, but also traditional kimonos and cherry blossoms. Fashion and 
advertising are at least as important as etiquette and tidiness. In Tokyo Tokyo 
Koek reveals the true face of a city where tradition and innovation go hand in 
hand. Surely the stereotypes are a subject of his photographs, but Koek always 
gives them his own twist. His colorful images are raw, realistic and extremely 
striking. Koek knows how to capture the magic of everyday life by putting the 
ordinary on a pedestal. The beauty of the image and the story behind it always 
go hand in hand in his works. This is how he shows a different side of the city.

From the photographer of New York New York, images 
of Tokyo, where not only neon and plastic, but also 
traditional kimonos and cherry blossoms, fashion and 
advertising are as important as etiquette and tidiness.

The story of high-society New York through the ‘90s, 
capturing the city at its most extravagant and its 
most vulnerable.



Photography     41

9781788842624
ACC Art Books
9.5 x 11.75in.
204pp., col.
May 2024
$45.00/CDN$60.00
Hardback

Photographer and wildlife 
activist, Alfie Bowen 
presents his two-year-long 
project photographing 
Britain’s wild horses 
through the eyes of 
someone living with 
autism spectrum disorder.

Wild Horses
Alfie Bowen

Photographer and wildlife activist, Alfie Bowen presents his two-
year-long project photographing Britain’s wild horses through the 
eyes of someone living with autism spectrum disorder. Wild Horses 
is all about connection: Bowen’s personal connection to the 
animals he photographs; his connection to photography as an art 
form; the horses’ connection to one another; and our collective 
connection to the land and our planet. Bowen borrows the words 
of American landscape photographer Ansel Adams to describe 
his approach to his work: ‘You don’t make a photograph just with 
a camera. You bring to the act of photography all the pictures you 
have seen, the books you have read, the music you have heard, 
the people you have loved.’ For Bowen, photography is an outlet 
for his emotional energy. It enables him to draw from difficult 
moments in his life and turn the energy that manifests from his 
emotions into truly mesmerizing images.



42      Photography

9781788842563
ACC Art Books
9.875 x 9.875in.
192pp., 250 col.
June 2024
$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

A true photographic 
masterclass with a unique 
focus, Old Corfu invites 
us to share in an island 
experience like no other.

Old Corfu

Famed for its architecture, culture and natural beauty, Corfu 
greets millions of tourists each year. Having been left to its own 
laidback lifestyle after 500 years of Venetian, French and British 
occupation, the island is now as popular with holiday makers as 
it once was with invaders. The old town is an especially alluring 
blend of venetian architecture, Mediterranean charm and even 
the occasional cricket pitch, all uniquely resistant to the intrusions 
of modernity. Immaculately illustrated, Old Corfu opens the rusty 
gate to an island experience like no other. By focalizing the flaking 
paint on garage doors, pavements split by the heat, or olive trees 
stooped and swaying as if drunk, each page is infused with the 
same unspoiled appeal as Corfu itself. More than a testament 
to the allure of a balmy, Mediterranean paradise, this is a true 
photographic masterclass, inviting us to see the attractiveness in 
old age, and the beauty in life’s imperfections.



Travel     43

9782226488084
Albin Michel
9.625 x 11.5in.
260pp., 200 col., 100 b.&w
December 2023
$55.00/CDN$74.00
Hardback

The journey of the legendary 
ship created by Thomas Cook 
100 years ago, and the first 
reference work on the spirit 
and extraordinary modernity of 
a mythical journey.

A Cruise on the Nile
Or the Fabulous Story of 
Steam Ship Sudan
Jean-François Rial, Robert Solé

This sumptuous book invites you to follow the course 
of the Nile and Egyptian history on board a floating 
historical monument, the Steam Ship Sudan. At 100 
years old, and made of wood and copper, it is the 
last steamship still cruising in Upper Egypt and the 
only survivor of a flotilla established by Sir Thomas 
Cook at the beginning of the 20th century. Illustrious 
personalities from British and American high society 
travelled on board this prestigious ship - archeologists, 
diplomats, actors... and writers, including Agatha Christie 
who drew inspiration from it for Death on the Nile.



44      Travel

9789401497473
Lannoo Publishers
6.625 x 9in.
256pp., 180 col.
March 2024
$39.95/CDN$53.95
Hardback

Tenth entry in Lannoo’s successful 
150 series. A curated list of 150 
exceptional spas across various 
countries and regions, each 
renowned for its unique treatments, 
breathtaking locations, and 
exceptional wellness experiences.

150 Spas You Need to Visit Before 
You Die
Devorah Lev-Tov

This book highlights and explores some of the world’s most 
extraordinary and luxurious spa destinations. It offers readers a 
curated list of 150 exceptional spas across various countries and 
regions, each renowned for its unique treatments, breathtaking 
locations, and exceptional wellness experiences. Includes detailed 
insights into each featured spa, its amenities, signature treatments, 
wellness philosophies, and the overall ambiance. Readers can expect 
to find a combination of destination spas, resort spas, urban retreats, 
and wellness centers that offer a diverse range of holistic therapies, 
relaxation techniques, and rejuvenating experiences. It could serve 
as both a practical travel guide for spa enthusiasts and a source 
of inspiration for those seeking ultimate relaxation and self-care 
experiences. A bucket-list reference for spa enthusiasts, travelers, 
and wellness seekers, providing a curated selection of some of the 
world’s most indulgent and transformative spa experiences.



Travel     45

9789401498951
Lannoo Publishers
6.75 x 8.625in.
464pp., 350 col.
June 2024
$50.00/CDN$67.50
Hardback

First in a new series, The World’s 
Best, stunning examples of 
swimming pools from around 
the world. Discover 200 unique 
locations that offer unforgettable 
poolside experiences.

Swimming Pools
The World’s Best
Stefanie Waldek

This book about the world’s best swimming pools is a visual exploration 
that showcases 200 of the most remarkable and innovative pools from 
around the globe. From rooftop pools situated on skyscrapers or upscale 
hotels, offering breathtaking views of the city skyline while providing a 
luxurious and serene environment, to natural pools that harmonize with 
their natural surroundings, including those formed by rock formations, 
spring-fed pools, or pools nestled in forested areas. Discover pools 
that are architectural feats, incorporating innovative shapes, materials, 
and design elements that push the boundaries of traditional pool 
design. Through captivating photographs and informative text, the 
book highlights the architectural brilliance, design concepts, and unique 
features of these pools. It offers readers an opportunity to appreciate 
the aesthetic beauty, functional aspects, and cultural significance of these 
aquatic spaces, while also serving as a source of inspiration for travel, 
design, and leisure. The book serves as a travel guide tailored specifically 
to those seeking remarkable pool experiences.



46      Travel

9781916430945
13 Things Ltd.
6.5 x 8.875in.
320pp., 150 col.
May 2024
$39.95/CDN$53.95
Hardback

From the best-selling author 
of Don’t be a Tourist in Paris and 
Don’t be a Tourist in New York.

Don’t be a Tourist in London
The Messy Nessy Chic Guide
Vanessa Grall

Discover the secret recipe for becoming an artful traveler in a messy 
world. Don’t be a Tourist in London offers an escape route from the 
typical tourist itinerary to the British capital, unlocking a vault of 
thoughtfully-curated itineraries, local secrets, insider advice and little-
known urban anecdotes. For the third instalment of the best-selling 
Don’t be a Tourist series, the author takes us to her hometown to 
rediscover the personal joy of travel, following our instincts – not 
the tour buses. Each episode’s journey has its own mood, inspired by 
different traveler mindsets shaped by life’s relatable challenges and 
familiar emotions like heartbreak, career hurdles or strong personality 
quirks. This book will encourage the wanderer within. It is a true 
traveler’s companion as much as a beautifully-designed collectible for 
your bookshelf. 

Also available:
Don’t be a Tourist in New York, ISBN 9781916430914
Don’t be a Tourist in Paris, ISBN 9781916430938



Travel     47

9783740815769
Emons Verlag GmbH
5.375 x 8.125in.
240pp., 111 col.
June 2024
$23.95/CDN$29.95
Paperback

This guidebook explores 
London beyond its most famous 
sights to find the art we have 
never quite noticed before.

111 Hidden Art Treasures in London That 
You Shouldn’t Miss
Michael Glover, photographs by Benedict Flett

The hidden art of London is for the ever-curious roamer of both the back 
streets and the familiar places you never quite see - churches, gardens, 
graveyards, pubs. What little garden finds the poet John Keats sitting in the 
corner of a bench? Which abandoned building tells the story of a great 
Roman Road? There are always marvels hidden in plain view - the back 
corner of a museum containing great sculptures by Rodin or the naked, 
street-corner golden boy, who marks where the Great Fire of London finally 
petered out. A famous literary cat or a painting by Hogarth on the bend of a 
stairs in an ancient hospital. 

This guidebook takes you exploring London beyond its most famous sights 
to find the art we have never quite noticed before: the hidden statues, 
paintings, and murals that have escaped from the official museums, and often 
live unnoticed lives in tucked away places.



48      Travel

9783740820039
Emons Verlag GmbH
5.375 x 8.125in.
240pp., 111 col.
June 2024
$23.95/CDN$29.95
Paperback

Washington, DC is filled with 
unexpected stories in Black 
history and culture. Learn more, 
explore more, and experience 
the nation’s capital from a 
whole new perspective.

111 Places in Black Culture in 
Washington, DC That You Must Not Miss
Lauri Williamson, photographs by David Wardrick

Whether you have visited Washington, DC several times or have been 
here all your life, 111 Places in Black Culture in Washington, DC That You 
Must Not Miss will give you some surprising new insights into the city. You’ll 
learn about the largest attempted escape from slavery on record, the first 
Black millionaire, and the official dance of Washington, DC. This book sheds 
new light on some beloved businesses and introduces others that are sure 
to become favorites. It weaves its way through all four quadrants of the 
city to help locals and experienced travelers learn more, explore more, 
and do more. Experience a more inclusive look into the city with historical 
narratives that have often been overlooked or excluded.

Also available:
111 Places in Women’s History in Washington That You Must Not Miss, 
ISBN 9783740815905
111 Places in Washington, DC, That You Should Not Miss, 
ISBN 9783740818906



Travel     49

9783740821517
Emons Verlag GmbH
5.375 x 8.125in.
240pp., 111 col.
December 2023
$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback, revised and updated

111 Places in Buffalo That You Must Not Miss
Brian Hayden, photographs by Jesse Pitzler

In 111 Places in Buffalo That You Must Not Miss, Brian Hayden discovers the lesser-
known stories, off-the-beaten path locales, and hidden gems that make Buffalo and 
nearby Niagara Falls extraordinary. Journey through the region and explore century-
old ethnic clubs, neighborhood taverns with incredible wings, a hiking trail in the 
shadow of a collapsed power plant, possible buried treasure in the Niagara River 
and the small town that invented the kazoo. Find out why Irish Civil War Veterans 
launched an invasion on Canada from Buffalo, how the manuscript of a Mark Twain 
masterpiece ended up in a downtown library, and where you can see a “stunter’s row” 
of daredevils buried together in a Niagara Falls Cemetery. Discover the places and 
people who have called this region home for centuries – and the new arrivals from 
around the world who have infused New York’s second largest city with new life.

9783740821500
Emons Verlag GmbH
5.375 x 8.125in.
240pp., 111 col.
February 2024
$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback, revised and updated 

111 Places in Vancouver That You Must Not Miss
David Doroghy, Graeme Menzies

Often referred to as Canada’s ‘Evergreen Playground’ Vancouver is a unique and 
breathtakingly beautiful city nestled between the ocean, mountains and forests. Its 
pristine fresh surroundings and mild laid-back climate has always attracted artists, 
writers, thinkers and tinkers, and dreamers of every variety; over time they have left 
their indelible creative mark on this relatively young city. The outcome is a treasure 
trove of hidden sculptures, secret tree forts, quirky coffee shops, undiscovered 
galleries, eclectic stores, totem poles and bike lanes that wind around floatplanes 
and houseboats. From the glistening new glass and chrome towers of Downtown, to 
the worn cobblestone streets of Gastown, and the red pagodas of Chinatown, each 
neighborhood in the city contributes to a rich cultural mosaic.

Puts you on a path to discover new insights and 
perspectives on Canada’s beloved west coast gem.

Discover new insights and perspectives on 
Canada’s beloved west coast gem.



50      Travel

9783740817848
Emons Verlag GmbH
5.375 x 8.125in.
240pp., 111 col.
August 2024
$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

111 Places in Chichester That You Shouldn’t Miss
Norman Miller, Alexandra Loske

Mixing Roman and medieval roots, Chichester sits at the heart of a storied landscape 
where South Down hills dotted with idyllic hamlets ripple back from a shoreline mixing 
wild dune-backed beaches with old-school seaside resorts. Reminders of smuggling and 
war add spice. But a thrilling thread of modernity runs through this slice of West Sussex 
too. Chichester’s modernist Festival Theatre provided the foundation for London’s 
National Theatre, while masterpieces of contemporary architecture that draw admirers 
from around the world include Sea Lane House in East Preston and The White Tower 
in Bognor Regis. Chichester is blessed with the only English cathedral visible from the 
sea, while England’s largest castle rises above the riverside town of Arundel. Ancient 
yew trees mark the burial spots of Viking warriors in an idyllic Downland spot. This 
guidebook takes you exploring Chichester and its surroundings to find incomparable 
natural beauty, hidden secrets, astonishing history, art of all kinds, and much more.

9783740819019
Emons Verlag GmbH
5.375 x 8.125in.
240pp., 111 col.
June 2024
$23.95/CDN$32.50

111 Places in Cornwall That You Shouldn’t Miss
Catriona Neil, Adrian Spalding

Outside the tourist hotspots Cornwall has an intricate landscape full of life, where 
the ancient meets the modern. This guide takes you deep into this landscape, to old 
forgotten places and new exciting venues, from Land’s End to the Rame Peninsula, from 
Lizard Point to Bude. Come with us from the old – to where Excalibur was thrown into 
the lake hundreds of years ago – to the modern – to the settings for the Poldark TV 
series. Come with us from the tiny – the tombstone of Alfred Wallis – to the huge – 
the intricate folded rocks on Millook beach. Join us from the noisy – Trevithick’s Puffing 
Devil – to the quiet – the tranquil Japanese garden. Cornwall is an intriguing mix of 
modern gastronomy, mining heritage, ancient ruins, literary festivals, traditional dances 
and brand-new technology. This guide is a personal selection of the best places, a mix to 
cover all tastes; please join us on our journey.

Come with us to the special places, from Land’s 
End to the Rame Peninsula, from Lizard Point to 
Bude, from the ancient to modern with this new 
insider’s guide.

This guidebook takes you exploring Chichester and 
its surroundings to find incomparable natural beauty, 
hidden secrets, astonishing history, art of all kinds, 
and much more.



Travel     51

9789460583605
Luster Publishing
4.75 x 7.125in.
264pp., col.
April 2024
$25.00/CDN$34.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of Valencia
Lucy Lovell, photographs by Paula G. Furió

Lucy Lovell is a travel writer originally from the UK but based in Valencia, where 
she spends her time weaving through the narrow streets, past honey-yellow 
stone cathedrals and sun-drenched plazas to find the city’s best places to eat, 
drink and visit. 

In this guide she shares 500 great spots she would recommend to visiting friends, 
categorized into original lists such as ‘5 dreamy places to dine outdoors’; ‘5 cool 
eco-friendly shops’; ‘5 stunning Modernismo Valenciano buildings’, ‘5 secluded 
parks for picnics and sunbathing’ and much more.

Available:
The 500 Hidden Secrets of Madrid, ISBN 9789460583285
The 500 Hidden Secrets of Barcelona, ISBN 9789460583070

Home to paella and three Unesco world heritage 
sites, Valencia as recommended by local travel 
writer, Lucy Lovell, who shares the 500 best 
places to visit in original lists such as ‘5 dreamy 
places to dine outdoors’.

9789460583438
Luster Publishing
5.125 x 7.875in.
256pp., 115 col., 150 b.&w.
December 2023
$25.00/CDN$34.00
Paperback

Tourist Modernist/Toerist Modernist
Walking Along Modernist Architecture 
in Belgium
Gerlin Heestermans
Tourist Modernist is a tribute to Belgium’s lesser-known modernist 
heritage. In 2019 Gerlin Heestermans started the online heritage 
platform toeristmodernist.be to share her passion for beautiful 
modernist houses and buildings and draw attention to their heritage 
value and vulnerability. She outlined several architectural walks to put 
this special - often unprotected - heritage on the map. Now there is 
the Tourist Modernist guide, featuring Gerlin’s 12 favorite walks along 
modernist gems in cities such as Ostend, Liège and Brussels, but also 
Eeklo, Charleroi, Tournai and Mariakerke, for example. Each walk is 
comprehensively described and illustrated with photos of the exterior 
façades and a clear map; handsome interior images offer a glimpse of 
the unique designs hidden behind the front doors.

Also available:
The South of France for Art Lovers, ISBN 9789460582790



52      Travel

9789401497626
Lannoo Publishers
9.5 x 13in.
256pp., 180 col.
June 2024
$90.00/CDN$121.50
Hardback

Discover the world’s 40 finest 
Art & Design hotel destinations, 
offering the perfect fusion 
of museum-quality-art and 
accommodation.

Art & Design Hotels
Corynne Pless

With lobbies and rooms featuring works by artists such as Andy Warhol, 
Takashi Murakami or Chuck Close, the 40 hotels featured in this book 
are worth seeking out for their artistic offerings alone. Add them to 
your travel itinerary and immerse yourself in culture at hotels where 
museum-worthy masterpieces converge in gallery-style settings. Wake up 
surrounded by artworks from private family collections, emerging local 
artists or renowned names. A treat for art enthusiasts! For many travelers, 
seeking out art in a new location is a significant aspect, if not the primary 
goal, of the travel experience. Discovering museums, architecture and 
exhibitions is all part of the adventure. However, what some might not 
realize is that often, where you choose to stay can also be a venue to 
experience new artworks. In fact, there are numerous hotels worldwide 
that serve as galleries in their own right.

Also available:
150 Hotels You Need to Visit Before you Die, 9789401458061
Grand Hotels of the World, 9789460583513
British Boutique Hotels, 9781914314032



Travel     53

9789460583612
Luster Publishing
7.25 x 9.875in.
256pp., col.
April 2024
$45.00/CDN$60.00
Hardback

Forty-five design hotels and 
stylish holiday homes across 
Europe, selected by one of 
Europe’s favorite travel website.

Design Stays
Europe’s Most Inspiring Hotels and 
Guesthouses, Handpicked by Petite 
Passport
Pauline Egge

For this carefully designed coffee-table book, Petite Passport founder 
Pauline Egge selected 45 lovely hotels (as well as some holiday homes) 
across Europe. Pauline traveled from Sweden to Greece and from Portugal 
to the Alps, and selected unique stays with an engaging backstory, a special 
decor and a truly inspiring style. All photos and texts in the book were 
taken and written by Pauline herself and will surely inspire every design 
lover to draft a travel destination bucket list.



54      Travel

9789464666403
Hannibal Publishers
6.25 x 9.5in.
350pp., 33 b.&w.
February 2024
$45.00/CDN$60.00
Hardback

In this book, reality trumps 
fiction, as Dirk Velghe 
recounts little-known facts 
and historical episodes about 
the extraordinary people and 
events that make Paris unique 
in the world.

Paris Souls
Unexpected Stories from the City of Light
Dirk Velghe

In this book, reality always trumps fiction, truth always trumps myth. Get 
ready for a personal encounter with police inspectors and filles à la cuisse 
légère, Impressionists and art thieves, collaborators and résistants, Cubists 
and anarchists, artists’ models and terrorists, criminals and executioners. In 
fascinating and often unknown stories, such as ‘The Chanel-Wertheimer 
Case’, ‘Lenin’s Yellow Jersey’ and ‘Selling the Eiffel Tower’, hundreds of Parisian 
souls are brought back to life behind the façades, in the passages, and along 
the avenues and boulevards of the City of Light. In Paris Souls, readers taste 
the idiosyncratic harvest of someone who, after many seasons in his favorite 
city, is still enraptured by its fruits. Dirk Velghe recounts facts and stories 
about the extraordinary people and events that colored Paris, sometimes 
with paint, sometimes with blood. Histories as only a true Parisian can tell 
them. Light-hearted but always deeply reasoned, Velghe gives an entirely 
new twist to the history of Paris. His no-nonsense prose and narrative flair 
guarantee compelling reading.



Travel     55

The American House
100 Contemporary Homes

9781864708110
The Images Publishing Group

$40.00/CDN$53.99
Hardback

…………PROMOTIONAL TITLES…………

Heroes: Women in 
Snowboarding

9781788842457
ACC Art Books

$25.00/CDN$34.00
Hardback

Backstage
Portraits of Actors at Work 

in the Theatre

9789089899514
Lannoo Publishers

$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

Urban Jungle
Living and Styling with Plants

9783766726179
Callwey

$17.95/CDN$23.50
Hardback

Dylan by Schatzberg

9781788841047
ACC Art Books
$35.00/$47.50

Hardback

Bob Dylan Play Book

9781851498215
ACC Art Books

$15.00/CDN$19.99

Books
Art, Craft & Community

9789464781007
Ludion

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Hardback

The Final Painting
The Last Works of the Great 

Masters, from Van Eyck to 
Picasso

9789464781014
Ludion

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Hardback

Jazz 
The Iconic Images of Ted 

Williams

9781788840545
ACC Art Books

$39.95/CDN$53.95
Hardback

Louis XIII Cognac
Thesaurus

9781788841986
ACC Art Books

$75.00/CDN$97.50
Hardback

Sofreh
The Art of Persian 

Celebration

9781788840569
ACC Art Books

$45.00/CDN$60.00

Art of Classical Details
Theory, Design & 

Craftsmanship

9781864708165
The Images Publishing Group

$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback



56      Travel

111 Places in New York That 
You Must Not Miss

9783740820572
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

… … … H I G H L I G H T S  O F  T H E  1 1 1  S E R I E S… … …

111 Museums in Paris That 
You Shouldn’t Miss

9783740810474
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$29.95
Paperback

111 Places in Boston That 
You Must Not Miss

9783740820565
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

111 Places in San Francisco 
That You Must Not Miss

9783740820589
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

111 Places in Windsor That 
You Shouldn’t Miss

9783740820091
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

111 Literary Places in 
London That You Shouldn’t 

Miss

9783740819545
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

111 Places in Baltimore That 
You Must Not Miss

9783740816964
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$29.95
Paperback

111 Places in Victoria That 
You Must Not Miss

9783740817206
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

111 Places in Hollywood That 
You Must Not Miss

9783740818197
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$29.95
Paperback

111 Places in Oxford That 
You Shouldn’t Miss

9783740819903
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback

111 Places in Seattle That 
You Must Not Miss

9783740819927
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$29.95
Paperback

111 Places for Kids in New 
York That You Must Not Miss

9783740819934
Emons Verlag

$23.95/CDN$32.50
Paperback



Travel     57

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Istanbul

9789460583506
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$34.00
Paperback

……HIGHLIGHTS OF THE 500 HIDDEN SERIES……

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
New York

9789460583100
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Madrid

9789460583285
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Miami

9789460583308
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Rome

9789460583315
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Rotterdam

9789460583346
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

Hidden Holland

9789460583353
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

Hidden England

9789460583384
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Stockholm

9789460583452
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$34.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Seattle

9789460583476
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Chicago

9789460583483
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Paperback

The 500 Hidden Secrets of 
Tokyo

9789460583490
Luster Publishing

$25.00/CDN$34.00
Paperback



58      Best of Backlist

Magritte in 400 images

9789493039162
Ludion

$30.00/CDN$40.00
Hardback

… … … … … B E ST  O F  B AC K L I ST  A RT… … … … …

The Art of Botanical 
Illustration

9781788841085
ACC Art Books

$45.00/CDN$60.00
Hardback

Alice Neel
An Engaged Eye

9781788841443
ACC Art Books

$50.00/CDN$67.50
Hardback

Jean-Michel Basquiat

9782072801532
Editions Gallimard

$70.00/CDN$91.00
Hardback

Seeing Loud, 
Basquiat and Music

9782072985942
Editions Gallimard

$45.00/CDN$57.50
Hardback

Basquiat x Warhol
Paintings 4 Hands

9782073014979
Editions Gallimard

$70.00/CDN$90.00
Hardback

Picasso & Abstraction

9782390252290
Lannoo Publishers

$50.00/CDN$65.00
Hardback

Rothko

9782850889509
Citadelles & Mazenod
$50.00/CDN$67.50

Hardback, English, French

Modigliani
Between Renaissance and 

Modernism

9783897906297
Arnoldsche Art Publishers

$50.00/CDN$65.00
Hardback, English, German

Mandala – In Search of 
Enlightenment

Sacred Geometry in the 
World’s Spiritual Arts

9783897906754
Arnoldsche Art Publishers

$95.00/CDN$123.50
Hardback

Cy Twombly

9783944874616
Sieveking Verlag

$60.00/CDN$81.00
Hardback

Art of Alchemy

9789401488808
Lannoo Publishers

$50.00/CDN$65.00
Hardback



Best of Backlist     59

Eden - Garden Designs

9789089899453
Lannoo Publishers

$130.00/CDN$170.00
Hardback

…………BEST OF BACKLIST GARDENS…………

The World’s Most Expensive 
Watches

9781788840330
ACC Art Books

$75.00/CDN$97.50
Hardback

Out of This World
Historic Milestones in 

NASA’s Human Space Flight

9781788841795
ACC Art Books

$65.00/CDN$85.00
Hardback

Ferrari
From Inside and Outside

9781788842105
ACC Art Books

$75.00/CDN$97.50
Hardback

Rolex Philosophy

9781788842396
ACC Art Books

$65.00/CDN$85.00
Hardback

Ladurée Macarons
The Recipes

9781788842419
ACC Art Books

$39.95/CDN$49.95
Hardback

Ladurée Sucré
The Recipes

9781788842426
ACC Art Books

$39.95/CDN$49.95
Hardback

Classic Cars
A Century of Masterpieces

9781851499168
ACC Art Books

$65.00/CDN$85.00
Hardback

Intersection of Nature and Art
James Doyle Design 

Associates

9781864709254
The Images Publishing Group

$75.00/CDN$97.50
Hardback

Top Dogs
A British Love Affair

9781916355446
Triglyph Books

$80.00/CDN$104.00
Hardback

The Book of Tea

9788833670560
Officina Libraria

$25.00/CDN$33.00
Hardback

The Well-Read Cat

9788889854563
Officina Libraria

$24.95/CDN$31.95
Hardback



60      Best of Backlist

Homes for Modernists

9789401497022
Lannoo Publishers

$60.00/CDN$88.00
Hardback, English, Dutch, French

…………BEST OF BACKLIST INTERIORS…………

Mediterranean Living
By Francobelge Interiors

9782875500526
Beta-Plus Publishing

$108.00/CDN$140.00
Hardback, English, French

Mid-Century Modern
High-End Furniture in 
Collectors’ Interiors

9782875501042
Beta-Plus Publishing

$118.00/CDN$160.00
Hardback

World’s Finest Homes

9782875501097
Beta-Plus Publishing

$146.00/CDN$189.99
Hardback

A Home Away from Home
Exceptional Houses for 

Discerning Travelers

9782875501141
Beta-Plus Publishing

$90.00/CDN$117.00
Hardback

Rural Retreats

9782875501158
Beta-Plus Publishing

$108.00/CDN$140.00
Hardback

Understated Elegance
New Urban Living

9782875501165
Beta-Plus Publishing

$108.00/CDN$140.50
Hardback

Exclusive Living in the 
Mountains

9782875501219
Beta-Plus Publishing

$108.00/CDN$140.00
Hardback

Seeking Sanctuary
Private Residences for True 

Relaxation

9782875501271
Beta-Plus Publishing

$107.00/CDN$144.50
Hardback

Outdoor Interiors
Bringing Style to Your 

Garden

9789401488259
Lannoo Publishers

$90.00/CDN$117.00
Hardback

Living in Country Style

9789401489973
Lannoo Publishers

$55.00/CDN$74.00
Hardback

The Design of Retreat
Cabins, Cottages and 

Hideouts

9789401492409
Lannoo Publishers

$55.00/CDN$72.00
Hardback



Best of Backlist     61

Normski
Man with the Golden Shutter

9781788842341
ACC Art Books

$60.00/CDN$80.00
Hardback

… … … … B E ST  O F  B AC K L I ST  M U S I C… … … …

Classic Albums by Women

9781788840392
ACC Art Books

$25.00/CDN$34.00
Paperback

Sex Pistols
The Last UK Performance. 

25 December 1977

9781788840613
ACC Art Books

$40.00/CDN$54.00
Hardback

Stones From the Inside: Rare 
and Unseen Images

9781788840699
ACC Art Books

$55.00/CDN$74.00
Hardback

The Beatles: Fab Four Cities
Liverpool - Hamburg - 

London - New York

9781788840910
ACC Art Books

$25.00/CDN$34.00
Paperback

Dream Lovers: John and Yoko 
in NYC

The Photographs of 
Brian Hamill

9781788840972
ACC Art Books

$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

Dylan by Schatzberg

9781788841047
ACC Art Books

$35.00/CDN$47.50
Hardback

Bruce Springsteen: Live in 
the Heartland

9781788841191
ACC Art Books

$45.00/CDN$60.00
Hardback

Duran Duran
Careless Memories

9781788841788
ACC Art Books

$45.00/CDN$57.50
Hardback

Terry O’Neill’s Rock ‘n’ Roll 
Album

9781788841948
ACC Art Books

$80.00/CDN$104.00
Hardback

David Bowie: Rock ’n’ Roll 
with Me

9781788842174
ACC Art Books

$40.00/CDN$50.00
Hardback

What the Band Wore
Fashion & Music

9781788842310
ACC Art Books

$50.00/CDN$65.00
Hardback



62      Best of Backlist

Surf Tribe

9789492677365
Hannibal Publishers

$85.00/CDN$110.00
Hardback

………BEST OF BACKLIST PHOTOGRAPHY………

Always Audrey
Six Iconic Photographers. 

One Legendary Star.

9781788841269
ACC Art Books

$45.00/CDN$57.50
Hardback

Paul Newman
Blue-Eyed Cool

9781788841672
ACC Art Books

$65.00/CDN$85.00
Hardback

Willie Christie
a very distinctive style: 

Then & Now

9781788842358
ACC Art Books

$65.00/CDN$85.00
Hardback

West
The American Cowboy

9781864708394
The Images Publishing Group

$80.00/CDN$104.00
Hardback

Wild Horses of Cumberland 
Island

9781864708851
The Images Publishing Group

$75.00/CDN$97.50
Hardback

Ranchland
Wagonhound

9781864709124
The Images Publishing Group

$85.00/CDN$110.00
Hardback

American Cowboys

9781864709186
The Images Publishing Group

$80.00/CDN$108.00
Hardback

Equestrian Life in the 
Hamptons

9781864709452
The Images Publishing Group

$70.00/CDN$94.50
Hardback

New photography of the Bird

9781910566718
Hoxton Mini Press

$22.95/CDN$29.95
Hardback

Loving
A Photographic History of 
Men in Love 1850s-1950s

9788874399284
5 Continents Editions
$65.00/CDN$88.00

Hardback

Icons by Oscar
XL edition

9789089899507
Lannoo Publishers

$85.00/CDN$110.00
Hardback



Best of Backlist     63

Grand Tour of Europe

9791280294180
Franco Maria Ricci editore

$96.00/CDN$130.00
Hardback

… … … … B E ST  O F  B AC K L I ST  T R AV E L… … … …

Churches of Paris

9781788841016
ACC Art Books

$60.00/CDN$78.00
Hardback

Luxury Trains
Splendour, Elegance & 

Extravagance

9781788842235
ACC Art Books

$60.00/CDN$80.00
Hardback

Love Shacks
Romantic cabin charmers, 

modern getaways and rustic 
retreats around the world

9781864709339
The Images Publishing Group

$40.00/CDN$50.00
Hardback

High Tide, A Surf Odyssey
Photographs by Chris 

Burkard

9789089896544
Lannoo Publishers

$65.00/CDN$88.00
Hardback

Wish I Was Here
The World’s Most 

Extraordinary Places on and 
Beyond the Seashore

9789401453127
Lannoo Publishers

$60.00/CDN$78.00
Hardback

Roaming America
Exploring All the National 

Parks

9789401453486
Lannoo Publishers

$49.99/CDN$67.50
Hardback

150 golf courses you need to 
visit before you die

9789401481953
Lannoo Publishers

$39.95/CDN$49.95
Hardback

150 Bars You Need to Visit 
Before You Die

9789401486194
Lannoo Publishers

$39.95/CDN$49.95
Hardback

Desert Escapes

9789401488709
Lannoo Publishers

$55.00/CDN$71.50
Hardback

Palm Tree Destinations

9789401495097
Lannoo Publishers

$60.00/CDN$81.00
Hardback

Grand Hotels of the World

9789460583513
Luster Publishing

$55.00/CDN$72.00
Hardback



64      

111 Hidden Art Treasures in London That 
You Shouldn’t Miss, 47

111 Places in Black Culture in Washington, 
DC That You Must Not Miss, 48

111 Places in Buffalo You Must Not Miss, 
49

111 Places in Chichester That You 
Shouldn’t Miss, 50

111 Places in Cornwall That You Shouldn’t 
Miss, 50

111 Places in Vancouver You Must Not 
Miss, 49

150 Spas You Need to Visit Before You 
Die, 44

40 by Studio Piet Boon, 32
500 Hidden Secrets of Valencia, The, 51
Art & Design Hotels, 52
Art of Craftsmanship, The, 28
Atelier, 36
Banksy Museum, The, 9
Beyonce and the Clothes She Wears, 16
Boker Tov, 23
Cake Decorations, 26
California Homes II, 6

Chefs’ Kitchens, 22
Chocolatier’s Shop, The, 25
Color in Knitting: By Designers, for 

Designers, 15
Contemporary Living Yearbook 2024, 29
Cruise on the Nile, A, 43
Decorate Your Home with Carpets and 

Rugs, 34
Decorated by Nature, 35
Design Stays, 53
Don’t be a Tourist in London, 46
Door73, 24
Draw for Change, 11
Fabulous Faces, 37
Fighters for Freedom, 8
History of Motoring Through 100 

Legendary Cars, A, 13
Iris van Herpen, 21
Italia con gusto e amore, 27
James Wilson Morrice, 10
Jules François Crahay, 20
King’s Passion, A, 7
Kitchen Conversations, 22
Los Angeles Interiors, 33

Making a Life in Photography, 38
Mandala, 11
Modern Homes in Black, 4
morphē, 6
Mountain to Coast, 5
Mousganistan, 39
New York: High Life, Low Life, 40
Old Corfu, 42
Paris Souls, 54
Quartier Brugman, 28
Quiet Luxury, 31
Seeking Sanctuary, 30
Spice Girls: And the Clothes They Wear, 

17
Surf & Art, 12
Swimming Pools, 45
Tarun Tahiliani, 19
Timeless Living Yearbook 2024, 29
Toerist Modernist, 51
Tokyo Tokyo, 40
Unbroken Thread, An, 14
Welcome to Big Biba, 18
Wild Horses: Through An Autistic Eye, 41

INDEX



USA

New York City

ACC Art Books

6 West 18th Street, 4B

New York NY 10011

Tel: 212-645-1111

Fax: 716-242-4911

Email: ussales@accartbooks.com

www.accartbooks.com/us

New England

Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New 
Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont 

Zach Goss

93 Roland Street

Cumberland, RI   02864

P:  774 644 7374

F: 716 242 4911

E: zach@independentstudyreps.com

New York, New Jersey and Western 
Pennsylvania

Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc.

27 Jacks Shop Road 
 Rochelle, VA 22738

T: 800 231 4469

E: office@cheshud.com

Mid-Western States

Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Kentucky, Michigan, 
Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, 
Ohio, South Dakota, Wisconsin

Abraham Associates

210 Edge Place 
Minneapolis, MN 55418

F: (651)-389-9299

Customer Service (toll-free): 800-701-2489

E: info@aabookreps.com

Western States

Alaska, Arizona, California, Colorado, Hawaii, 
Idaho, Montana, Nevada, New Mexico, Oregon, 
Utah, Washington, Wyoming

Faherty & Associates 

17548 Redfern Avenue 

Lake Oswego, OR   97035

T: 503-639-3113

F: 503-598-9850

E: faherty@fahertybooks.com

Mid Atlantic & Southern States

Delaware, Maryland, Eastern Pennsylvania, 
Washington, DC, Alabama, Arkansas, Florida, 
Georgia, Louisiana, Mississippi, Oklahoma, 
North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, 
Texas, Virginia, West Virginia

Mark Pearson

4028 Livingston Pl.

Durham, NC   27707

P: 617 480 1709

F: 716 242 4911

E: mark@independentstudyreps.com

CANADA

Canadian Manda Group

664 Annette Street

Toronto, ON, M6S 2C8

T: 416-516-0911

F: 416-516-0917

E: info@mandagroup.com

www.mandagroup.com

SPECIAL MARKETS

ACC Art Books

6 West 18th Street, 4B,

New York, NY 10011

T: 212-645-1111

F: 716-242-4911

REPRESENTATIVES & AGENTS



A
C

C
 A

RT
 B

O
O

K
S 

SPR
IN

G
 2024 C

ATA
LO

G
U

E

ACC Distributes for a wide range of publishers:
5 Continents Editions

13 Things Ltd.

Academie du Vin Library
ACC Art Books
Alambic Books
Albin Michel
Archetype Books
Arnoldsche Art Publishers
Artpower International 
Publishers
Ashmolean Museum 
Publications
av edition GmbH

Bauer and Dean Publishers
Beta-Plus Publishing
Booxencounters

CA Publishing
Callwey Verlag
Chêne
Circa Press
Citadelles & Mazenod
Cultureshock 

Delius Klasing
Drago

Dulwich Picture Gallery

Ediciones El Viso
Edition Lammerhuber
Editions Cercle d’Art
Editions Norma
Emons Verlag

Floating World Editions
FMR/Franco Maria Ricci
Fontanka
Forma Edizioni
Foster + Partners
Frame Publishers B.V.
Franco Cosimo Panini

Gallimard
Gambero Rosso
Grupo Peñín
Guangxi Normal University 
Press Ltd
Guido Tomassi Editore

Hali Publications
Hannibal
Heel Verlag
Hoxton Mini Press
Hurtwood Press Ltd.

Images Publishing Group
Institute of Classical 
Architecture

John Adamson

Kettle’s Yard

L’Artiere
Lannoo Publishers
Lost Press
Ludion
Luster

Mandragora
Manfredi Edizioni
Mapin Publishing
Marquand Books
Monaco Books
Musée des Arts Décoratifs

National Galleries of 
Scotland
Niyogi Books

Officina Libraria

Pallas Athene
Papadakis Publisher

Pointed Leaf Press

Quart Architektur

Remembering Wildlife
River Books
Roli Books

Scala Arts Publishers Inc.
Scripta Maneant Editori
Seltmann Publishers
Shannongrove Press
Shinkenchiku-sha Co., Ltd
Sieveking
Spacemaker Press
Stichting Kunstboek

The World Diamond 
Museum
Tongji University Press
Triglyph Books

Verlag Kettler
Visionary World

Waanders & de Kunst
WBooks
Watchprint

SPR
IN

G
 2024 C

ATA
LO

G
U

E




